
PROJECT:

ORIGINAL BUILDING
ADDITION 1
ADDITION 2
ADDITION 3
ADDITION 4
ADDITION 5
ADDITION 6
ADDITION 7
ADDITION 8
ADDITION 9
ADDITION 10

TOTALS

NEW GROSS SQUARE FEET

26,186 1,000 0 64,279

0
0

0
0

0
0

2011

5,944
1995 16,802 1,000 15,802

26,040
1961 16,493 16,493
1959 26,040

Jackson Road Elementary School

YEAR 
OCCUPIED

EXISTING 
SQUARE FEET

PROPOSED SQUARE FEET
NEW 

CONSTRUCTION MODERNIZATION DEMOLITION
EXISTING TO 

REMAIN

91,465

0

65,279

26,186

1966 5,944

LAST UDPATED 7/22/2009


